,,,,,

/@%@) KASAKCTAH PECTIVEUKACE] NeTHwii uemnuoHaT Pecny6nvkn Kasaxctad 28 — 31 mapTta 2023 éﬁ‘f Je

() : MOJEHHET >XOHE CIIOPT
ﬁwf@ﬁ MMUHUCTPIIITI TangbikopraH, 28. - 31.3.2023

AucTtaHuua 43 >KeHuwmHbl, 100m BonbHbIA CTUMb OTKpbITbIE
30.03.2023 CrtapToBblii npoTokon MNpeaBapuTenbHbIi
World Records 51.71 SJOSTROM, Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 23.07.2017
National Records 55.89 IBRAIM, Eimira KAZ Barcelona (ESP) 01.08.2013

lop, poxpeHua

3annbiB 1 n3 7

1 KO3/IOBA, Hatanus 08 TBo I 1:09.50
2 PAEHKO, Mapraputa 10 Ana3 I 1:08.00
3 MOJIOAWEBA, CargnaHa 08 AT0 I 1:07.50
4 YNbAHOBA, Codus 10 JKro1l I 1:07.25
5 AMUPTA/IEBA, 3epe 11  Bko I 1:07.50
6 HWKXHWKOBA, Banepus 06 >Kmo KMC 1:08.00
7 TPA®, AHHa 06 Actl KMC 1:09.00
8 YCTbAHLEBA, Tamapa 10 Bko I 1:12.00
3annwie 2 n3 7
1 MAKCYT, VNHkap 08 JKro1l I 1:07.00
2 TEWHLL, BepoHuka 06 TIBo MC 1:06.85
3 YCEH, TonkaH 08 Ana3 | 1:06.50
4 KYPMAHTAI, Alisapa 06 Ana4 1:06.00
5 EPMAK, EkaTepuHa 08 IlWmk1l KMC 1:06.00
6 MAPAT, AMuHa 08 >Kmo I 1:06.50
7 WNAMOBA, Acenb 08 ArTo | 1:07.00
8 KYPOAHOBA, BuonetTa 08 Ana4 | 1:07.00
3annbiB 3n3 7
1 BYHAK, MNonnHa 08 Wmk1l KMC 1:06.00
2 KAMNAHOBA, Pagmuna 10 Anaz2 KMC 1:05.20
3 TYTNKO, AHHa 10 Ana2 I 1:05.00
4 KATMAHOBA, Oapbs 06 Anaz? MC 1:04.00
5 BOCTPYXVHA, KapuHa 07  >Kwmo KMC 1:04.50
6 OAMUTPNYEHKO, Buonetta 07 AMO KMC 1:05.00
7 KYPMAHCEWTOBA, AMnHa 10 JKro1l I 1:06.00
8 CAPCEKEEBA, Amenu 09 Ana3 I 1:06.00
3anbiB 4 n3 7
1 3YH34K, AnekcaHgpa 08 Actr1l KMC 1:03.80
2 KY3HELOBA, MonunHa 07 Ana?2 KMC 1:03.40
3 TOHYAPOBA, AHacTtacus 07 Ana?2 KMC 1:03.00
4 MAPVHWHA, AnaHa 07 Actr1l KMC 1:03.00
5 BEPUKBOI/, EpkexaH 08 JKro1l I 1:03.00
6 KY3HELIOBA, [apbs 07 Kro KMC 1:03.20
7 MAXMAOVNEBA, MunaHa 07 Ana3 I 1:03.50
8 XAMETCKAA, AnuHa 06 AMO KMC 1:04.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727 Registered to Swimming Federation of the Republic of Kazakhstan 24.05.2023 11:49 - CtpaHuua 1



,,,,,

Al KA3AKCTAH PECITYBJIMKACBHI Y - é‘ "Pop 'l"
é@%@% sakcran psemAC NeTHuit uemnuoHat Pecny6iuku KasaxctaH 28 — 31 mapta 2023 _Zf G, S
%“ MMUHUCTPIIITI TangeikopraH, 28. - 31.3.2023 oy L OGS

[JncTtaHumna 43, XXeHwmHbl, 100m BosbHbIl cTuib, MNpeaBapuTenbHblii

3annbiB 513 7

1

0O ~NO O h WN

MYrko, PeruHa
AVHABEKOBA, AsxaH
KOPOTKOBA, Taincecus
KOCTEHKO, Annna
APXUIOBA, VpuHa
CAJIbHMKOBA, BukTopus
OJEMNAEHOK, AHacTacus
KPYXMAJIEBA, KceHnusi

3annbiB 6 N3 7

O ~NOOT B~ WDNPE

ABOPA3AKOBA, /lnHa
TOKTOBAEBA, Oapus
KOHEBA, AHrennHa
MPUTOXXEHKO, Mupocnasa
CIMNOAOAPEHKO, Codhbs
XXAHBbIMXAH, Aiizepe
KPUNUYK, Codbs
3EJIbHUKOBA, KpuctuHa

3annbiB 7 n3 7

1

ONOOTBWN

OJINPNPOBWNY, ApuHa
MAJIbLIEBA, HOnusa
NYKbAHUYMKOBA, Axa
A0, JaHnena
KA3AHLEBA, Ennsaseta
BECIMANOBA, Mapus
MYXAMMEL-ANW, Neiina
XXAHY3AK, Aaynbim

09
07
10
03
00
06
08
07

08

8RR

07
05
06

06
09
09
07
05
08
05
07

Ana 2
X101
Bko
Anal
Anal
Xm0
AKO 2
YXmo

Anal
Tko
MNBo
Cko
Tko
X101
MNBo
YXmMo

MNBo
Kco
Cko
Anal
Anal
Cko
YXmo
Act 1l

KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC

1:02.80
1:01.50
1:00.00

58.90

59.34
1:01.00
1:02.50
1:03.00

1:02.78
1:01.05
59.75
58.20
59.00
1:00.70
1:02.25
1:03.00

1:02.50
1:01.00
59.50
56.70
59.00
1:00.00
1:02.00
1:03.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727

Registered to Swimming Federation of the Republic of Kazakhstan

24.05.2023 11:49 - CtpaHuua 2



