28 - 31

, 28. - 31.3.2023



, 100m 43

\sim	.03	-	\sim

World Records National Records	51.71 SJOSTROM, 55.89 IBRAIM, Elmir	Sarah	SWE KAZ	Budapest (HUN) Barcelona (ESP)	23.07.2017 01.08.2013
National Necolus	55.09 IDRAIN, EITH	<u>a</u>	NAZ	Barceiona (LGF)	01.00.2013
1 7					
1 ,	08			ı	1:09.50
2 ,	10	3		i I	1:08.00
3 ,	08			i	1:07.50
4 ,	10	1		Ì	1:07.25
5 ,	11			I	1:07.50
6 ,	06				1:08.00
7 ,	06	1			1:09.00
8 ,	10			1	1:12.00
2 7					
1 ,	08	1		I	1:07.00
	06				1:06.85
2 , 3 ,	08	3		I	1:06.50
4 ,	06	4			1:06.00
5 ,	08	1			1:06.00
6 ,	08			1	1:06.50
7 ,	08			I	1:07.00
8 ,	08	4		1	1:07.00
3_7					
1 ,	08	1			1:06.00
	10	2			1:05.20
2 3 ,	10	2		1	1:05.00
4 ,	06	2			1:04.00
5 ,	07				1:04.50
6 ,	07				1:05.00
7 ,	10	1		I	1:06.00
8 ,	09	3		1	1:06.00
4 7					
1 ,	08	1			1:03.80
2 ,	07	2			1:03.40
3 ,	07	2			1:03.00
4 ,	07	1			1:03.00
5 ,	08	1		I	1:03.00
6 ,	07				1:03.20
7 ,	07	3		I	1:03.50
8 ,	06				1:04.00



1 2023





							ТҮРЛЕРІ ФЕДЕРАЦИЯСЫ	
	43,		, 100m	,				
5	7							
	,			09	2			1:02.80
		,			1			1:01.50
		,		10				1:00.00
		,		03	1			58.90
		,			1			59.34
		,		06				1:01.00
		,			2			1:02.50
		,		07				1:03.00
6	7							
		,		08	1			1:02.78
		,		09				1:01.05
	,			04				59.75
		,						58.20
		,						59.00
		,			1		I	1:00.70
		,						1:02.25
		,		06				1:03.00
7	7							
		,		06				1:02.50
		,		09				1:01.00
		,						59.50
,					1			56.70
		,			1			59.00
		,						1:00.00
		- ,		05				1:02.00
		,		07	1			1:03.00
	6	5 7 ,	5 7 , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	5 7 , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	5 7 , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	5 7 , 09 2 , 07 1 10 , 03 1 , 00 1 6 7 08 2 , 08 1 , 04 , , 04 , , 04 , , 07 1 , 06 , , 09 , , 09 , , 09 , , 09 , , 07 1 , 05 1 , 08 . , 07 1 , 08 . , 07 1 , 08 . , 08 . , 05 . , 07 1	5 7 , 09 2 , 07 1 , 03 1 , 06 0 , 06 0 , 07 0 6 7 7 , 04 0 , 04 0 , 07 1 , 06 0 , 06 0 , 09 0 , 09 0 , 07 1 , 05 1 , 08 1 , 09 0 , 07 1 , 05 1 , 05 0 , 07 1	5 7 , 09 2 07 1 10 03 1 00 1 06 08 2 , 07 08 6 7 09 , 04 04 , 04 04 , 07 1 , 06 09 , 09 09 , 09 09 , 07 1 , 08 1 , 09 09 , 07 1 , 08 1 , 09 09 , 05 1 , 08 05 , 07 1